
U.T Administration of Daman & Diu,

Education Department , District Panchayat,

Daman & Diu , Daman.

CORRIGENDUM

No. DP/ADE/SSA/Bicycle / 11-12/53 Dated: 14/ 10/2011

The sealed quotations for supply of Lady Bicycle have been invited by this office

vide tender notice No.ADE/ DP/ SSA/ Bicycle/ 11-12/610 dated: 5/10/2011. The Last

date of issue of blank tender forms is 18/ 10/2011 and the sealed tender form should

be reached on or before 18/ 10/2011 up to 13:00 hrs. The remaining contents of the

above tender notice remain unaltered.

:B.Pate

Secretary SSA/ADE (DP)
District Panchayat, Daman & Diu,

DAMAN.

Copy to:

1. All Head of office, Daman and Diu.

2. The Chief Executive Officer, Dist. Panchayat, Daman & Diu.
3. The NIC, Daman & Diu with a request to publish the notice on website of

Daman & Diu.
4. The Field Publicity Officer, Daman and Diu with a request to publish the above

notice in one local news paper for wide publicity.


	page 1

